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Place

1

2-4

5-10

11

12-23

24-25

26-32

33-34

Name

SURESHKUMAR,SUJAY

CHEN,ALAN

GORISLAVSKY,AMY

SAKHELASHVILI,ILIA

ONG,CARIS

RIBANDO,MARTIN

SHINDE,ANISH

SAHOO,SUMAN

SIKKAL KUMAR,SHREE NIDHI

BANA,LORENZO

RAGHURAM,THEJASRI

DILEEP JOHN,RYAN

ZOU,MARCUS

FEI,ANDREW

YELURI,ARYAN

LEE,JOSEPH

GODDARD,ANNABEL

COLLINS,EDWARD

SHEN,EDWARD

SAKHELASHVILI,CONSTANTINE

SUN,DANIEL

NIEMAN,BENNETT

TANG,NINGYAN

SHEN,SIMON

HANSEN,BERTHA

ZHUANG,YUZE

HANSEN,OWEN

RAMEY,LLEW

NIEMAN,EDWARD

PATEL,MIHIR

UPCHURCH,ALEXANDRA

LY,MASON

LIU,JINGYAN

WALLACE,ERIC

ID

16309330

16698811

16224647

16532608

15890866

16757708

16204430

16649188

16430296

16302170

16757756

16598683

16071734

16758498

16598992

16050571

16162860

16532510

16758518

16532614

16727928

16649880

16758462

16698880

16698612

16743720

16698627

16430007

16649895

16690217

16745203

16743735

16758456

16635208

Rtng

741

954

587

356

518

unr.

579

166

188

307

unr.

491

233

unr.

490

428

356

141

unr.

477

101

105

unr.

115

107

unr.

105

445

116

139

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

Rd 1

W30

W18

W29

W33

W25

W8

W24

L6

W32

L14

W17

W27

W23

W10

W22

W26

L11

L2

B---

W34

B---

L15

L13

L7

L5

L16

L12

W31

L3

L1

L28

L9

L4

L20

Rd 2

W16

D4

W9

D2

W21

W20

W13

W34

L3

W27

W15

W14

L7

L12

L11

L1

W22

W31

W28

L6

L5

L17

L24

W23

W32

W30

L10

L19

W33

L26

L18

L25

L29

L8

Rd 3

W12

W15

D11

W28

W6

L5

W19

W14

W26

W25

D3

L1

W21

L8

L2

W29

W24

W20

L7

L18

L13

B---

W31

L17

L10

L9

W32

L4

L16

W33

L23

L27

L30

U---

Rd 4

W5

W7

W12

W11

L1

W13

L2

W17

W16

W19

L4

L3

L6

W26

W18

L9

L8

L15

L10

W27

W29

W28

W30

D25

D24

L14

L20

L22

L21

L23

W33

B---

L31

U---

Tot

 4.0

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 2.5

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 1.5

 1.5

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 0.0

 0.0


